105000100990

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(addisse)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(2
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000060461890

हिट्टिश्डिमार्ड--(भिनिधी---विधि अभ्यक्ति छ।

95 OCT 12 AM IO: 07
SLCRETARY OF STATE
SLCRETARY OF STATE

Tehnola OCL 13 Mile

COVER LETTER			
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Go West Investors, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Rena M. Mc Donald			
(Name of Person)			
c/o The Rosenfeld Law Group			
(Firm/Company)			
6725 Via Austi Parkway, Suite 200			
(Address)			
Las Vegas, NV 89119			
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Rena M. Mc Donald at (702) 386-8637 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	SECI TAL:	05 0	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	CRF TARY OF AHASSEE, F	CT 10	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	SFE.	2 ====================================	FILEU
\$\begin{align*} \begin{align*} \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & } & \begin{align*} \text{\$\$155.00 Filing Fee & } & \begin{align*} \$	e, 2 LOBITE	05 OCT 12 AM 10: 07	
Matthew Address			

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
Go West Investors, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Com	npany is:
		. ,
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
404EO NE Oud Avenue	o/o The December of Law Cours	
18450 NE 2nd Avenue	c/o The Rosenfeld Law Group	
Miami, FL 33179	6725 Via Austi Parkway, Suite 200	
	Las Vegas, NV 89119	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.)	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	:: r
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:	70 Q
INCORP S	RUACES, INC.	OS OCT 12 SECRETARY
		소유 그
Na	ame	112 TARY
18450 NE 2nd Avenu	IE.	AN A
	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	AM 10: 07
1 Wildt Street		F 5 5
Miami,	FL 33179	
City, Sta	ate, and Zip	<u> </u>
Having been named as registered agent and	to accept service of process for the above state	d limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Incomplexice In By Jenne Sedouk C. O. U.
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Managei	(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of	each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
Title:	Nama and Address

"MGR" = Manaş	rer	
"MGRM" = Mar		
MGR	Allan Handley	
	6725 Via Austi Parkway, Suite 200	<u> </u>
	Las Vegas, NV 89119	
		
		•
		· -
		har-break /PF
		
		
(Use attachment	if necessary)	
•	••	
	date, if other than the date of filing:	
	ted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than fiv	e business days prio
90 days after the d	ate of filing.)	ΣS
		<u> </u>
		울집
REQUIRED SI	GNATURE:	55
	16 11 11	SE X
	Med Allel	<u> </u>
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a mem	her of
	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a mem	<u> بر حد</u>
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	्रा चुन
	of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of per that the facts stated herein are true.)	jury
	Rena M. Mc Donald Typed or printed name of signee	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)